
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 

No. 
 78 
  3 
 69 
 11 
165 
198 
 30 
 28 
117 
 46 
 17 
  1 

211 
 16 
  7 
 99 
107 
 93 
 10 
  9 
 33 
  2 

111 
118 
116 
 18 
777 

Class 
FASP 

FPRA 

FADF 

FMA 

FAEMT 

FAUGO 

FADF 

FAUESC 

FPRA 

FAUGO 

FPRA 

FAUESC 

FASP 

FPARN 

FASP 

FEPAUTO 

FASP 

FASP 

FADF 

FPRA 

FASP 

FAUESC 

FAERJ 

FASP 

FAERJ 

FADF 

FAUESC 

Name 
GABRIEL GOMEZ 
CADU BONINI 
PEDRO H. R. CLEROT 
LUCAS STAICO 
LUCAS DA SILVA MENDES 
VINICIUS COSTA MERCEZ 
VINICIUS TESSARO 
GUILHERME BACKES 
GABRIEL BONILHA 
KEVIN E. DE OLIVEIRA LIMA 
SAMUEL CRUZ 
MARIA E. NIENKÖTTER 
EDUARDO V. RITZMANN 
FELIPE TANAKA PRIETO 
GUILHERME QUINTEIRO 
ENZO FALQUETE 
AURELIA NOBELS 
HENRIQUE G. MANHANI 
JOÃO PINHEIRO FILHO 
LUIS TROMBINI 
NELSON NETO 
ANTONELLA F. BASSANI 
PEDRO CAPPARELLI 
MATHEUS B. COMPARATTO 
JOÃO PEDRO T. SILVA 
PAULO S.R. DA CUNHA JR 
ERICK B. SCHOTTEN 

CHASSIS 
CRG  
TONY KART 
TONY KART 
TONY KART 
THUNDER 
BRAVAR 
THUNDER 
CRG  
BRAVAR 
TONY KART 
THUNDER 
TONY KART 
TONY KART 
THUNDER  
TONY KART  
THUNDER 
BRAVAR 
KART MINI  
TONY KART 
THUNDER  
TONY KART 
TONY KART 
KART MINI  
TONY KART 
BRAVAR 
BRAVAR 
BRAVAR 

Overall BestTm 
50.192 
50.553 
50.615 
50.639 
50.706 
50.799 
50.912 
50.984 
51.005 
51.011 
51.043 
51.068 
51.102 
51.103 
51.171 
51.276 
51.346 
51.370 
51.439 
51.513 
51.658 
51.701 
51.749 
51.967 
52.382 
52.447 
52.499 

Diff 

0.361 
0.423 
0.447 
0.514 
0.607 
0.720 
0.792 
0.813 
0.819 
0.851 
0.876 
0.910 
0.911 
0.979 
1.084 
1.154 
1.178 
1.247 
1.321 
1.466 
1.509 
1.557 
1.775 
2.190 
2.255 
2.307 

Gap 

0.361 
0.062 
0.024 
0.067 
0.093 
0.113 
0.072 
0.021 
0.006 
0.032 
0.025 
0.034 
0.001 
0.068 
0.105 
0.070 
0.024 
0.069 
0.074 
0.145 
0.043 
0.048 
0.218 
0.415 
0.065 
0.052 

In Session 
4o TREINO OFICIAL - PJK 
4o TREINO OFICIAL - PJK 
4o TREINO OFICIAL - PJK 
4o TREINO OFICIAL - PJK 
4o TREINO OFICIAL - PJK 
3o TREINO OFICIAL - PJK 
4o TREINO OFICIAL - PJK 
4o TREINO OFICIAL - PJK 
4o TREINO OFICIAL - PJK 
4o TREINO OFICIAL - PJK 
3o TREINO OFICIAL - PJK 
2o TREINO OFICIAL - PJK 
4o TREINO OFICIAL - PJK 
4o TREINO OFICIAL - PJK 
4o TREINO OFICIAL - PJK 
4o TREINO OFICIAL - PJK 
3o TREINO OFICIAL - PJK 
4o TREINO OFICIAL - PJK 
4o TREINO OFICIAL - PJK 
3o TREINO OFICIAL - PJK 
3o TREINO OFICIAL - PJK 
4o TREINO OFICIAL - PJK 
3o TREINO OFICIAL - PJK 
4o TREINO OFICIAL - PJK 
3o TREINO OFICIAL - PJK 
3o TREINO OFICIAL - PJK 
3o TREINO OFICIAL - PJK 
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Cronoelo 

55º BRASILEIRO DE KART PRO HONDA 2020 
JÚNIOR 

CONSOLIDADE TERÇA 

Speed Park - Birigui 1,228 km 

http://www.cronoelo.com.br
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